
Sl. 

No.
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No. Name Guardian Gender Category PH

Best 

Four Score

1 5014 Romio Pati Biswanath Pati Male General 357 357

2 153 Md Sakil Mallick Sahabuddin Mallick Male OBC-A 351 351

3 7 Pabitra Parbat Dhirendra Nath Parbat Male SC 350 350

4 530 Md Shakil Alam Md Rejaul Alam Male General 350 350

5 4470 Jigar Jahan Jakir Hossain Female OBC-A 350 350

6 3968 Saikat Jana Swapan Jana Male General 347 347

7 1015 Krishnendu Bera Siddhartha Bera Male General 344 344

8 3945 Akash Manna Amar Manna Male General 342 342

9 812 Souptik Paul Debasis Paul Male General 341 341

10 3044 Susmita Ghanta Udaysankar Ghanta Female General 340 340

11 4433 Debasish Das Sankar Das Male General 340 340

12 4583 Atanu Betal Rajat Kumar Betal Male General 338 338

13 1985 Rakesh Mondal Nirmal Mondal Male SC 332 332

14 2429 Sourjyadeep Mandal Debasish Mandal Male General 332 332

15 4956 Birendranath Mondal Aloke Kumar Mondal Male SC 332 332

16 320 Sk Monorama Rahaman Sk Masiur Rahaman Female General 330 330

17 4934 Ram Manna Sam Manna Male General 329 329

18 3632 Indrajit Giri Sudhanshu Sekhar Giri Male General 327 327

19 1454 Kishalay Guchait Shankar Guchait Male General 325 325

20 4810 Chandreyi Guchait Satya Charan Guchait Female General 324 324

21 4867 Shreyasi Halder Dibyendu Halder Female SC 323 323

22 3113 Priyanka Santra Bimal Santra Female General 322 322

23 1871 Rohan Pramanik Sukdev Pramanik Male General 320 320

24 3359 Anusua Sapui Rita Sapui Female OBC-B 320 320

25 1395 Swagata Dutta Amal Dutta Male General 319 319

26 3436 Rupsha Santra Asish Santra Female General 317 317

27 770 Rahul Roy Arun Roy Male General 316 316

28 2401 Susmita Santra Mohan Santra Female General 315 315

29 3948 Bastab Mondal Susanta Mondal Male General 315 315

30 4766 Sk Faijal Sirajul Islam Mir Male General 315 315

31 1720 Reshma Khatun Ismile Mallick Female OBC-A 314 314

32 4979 Suman Adhikary Ashoke Adhikary Male General 314 314

33 5108 Prithwish Chatterjee Nitai Chatterjee Male General 312 312

34 3856 Abdul Rahaman Monuja Khatun Male General 310 310

35 3381 Rituparna Mondal Biswanath Mondal Female General 309 309

36 3647 Sujan Bera Gobinda Bera Male General 309 309

37 3669 Manoj Pramanick Biswnath Pramanick Male General 309 309

38 3822 Supratim Maity Golock Chandra Maity Male General 309 309

39 3017 Ranjit Bera Kamal Kanta Bera Male General 308 308

40 4234 Swagata Chowdhury Samar Chowdhury Female General 308 308

41 1452 Budhadeb Bera Kantamoy Bera Male General 306 306

42 4425 Ananyo Samanta Dinabandhu Samanta Male General 306 306

43 4140 Gopal Mallick Aloy Mallick Male OBC-B 305 305

44 4960 Rananita Bera Kiriti Mohan Bera Female General 305 305

45 3078 Madhumita Das Gopal Das Female General 304 304

46 4587 Sk Sarup Ali Taimuna Bibi Male OBC-A 304 304
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47 940 Prasit Kumar Das Partha Sarathi Das Male General 303 303

48 2059 Satyajit Nandi Sukhamoy Nandi Male General 303 303

49 3920 Samrat Baral Nirmal Kumar Baral Male General 303 303

50 1496 Rahul Das Biplab Das Male General 302 302

51 4313 Rajesh Maity Rampada Maity Male General 300 300

52 4366 Sayan Mondal Gopal Mondal Male General 300 300

53 4602 Soumen Maity Soumitra Maity Male General 300 300

54 4926 Pijush Kanti Kanrar Basudeb Knrar Male General 300 300

55 869 Dibyendu Bhunia Santosh Bhunia Male General 298 298

56 1516 Swarnendu Das Shyamal Das Male General 298 298

57 3443 Suman Manna Nandan Kumar Manna Male General 298 298

58 3575 Debjyoti Adhikari Gangaprasad Adhikari Male General 298 298

59 4538 Sundarsha Manna Srikanta Manna Male General 298 298

60 1330 Chandan Bera Ashoke Bera Male General 297 297

61 2328 Subhajit Maity Anup Maity Male General 297 297

62 768 Piu Das Sasadhar Das Female General 294 294

63 4395 Sankhadeep Samanta Ranjit Samanta Male General 294 294

64 4576 Utpal Ojha Sisir Ojha Male General 294 294

65 3785 Debjit Khanra Dipas Khanra Male General 293 293

66 3012 Madhumita Chandra Nepal Chandra Female General 292 292

67 4819 Souvik Kandar Madhab Chandra Kandar Male General 292 292

68 249 Sayan Pradhan Tarun Pradhan Male General 291 291

69 2479 Bikram Bera Bidyut Bikas Bera Male General 291 291

70 836 Saikat Nayak Basudev Nayak Female General 290 290

71 2199 Manoj Bhowmick Susanta Bhowmick Male General 290 290

72 209 Anish Dutta Sudip Dutta Male General 289 289

73 4931 Pradip Manna Sanjib Manna Male General 289 289

74 4974 Dinesh Kumar Das Gopal Das Male General 289 289

75 5109 Madhumita Mondal Swapan Mondal Female General 289 289

76 2118 Sumit Hazra Srikanta Hazra Male General 288 288

77 4158 Tanushree Roy Kartick Roy Female General 288 288

78 660 Swapna Mondal Bholanath Mondal Female General 287 287

79 4582 Mahitosh Barai Chinmoy Barai Male General 287 287

80 2847 Sagar Bag Meghnath Bag Male General 286 286

81 4748 Moumita Sarkar Samir Sarkar Female General 286 286

82 4716 Rahuldeb Das Khan Basudeb Das Khan Male General 284 284

83 2727 Soumi Kundu Amar Kumar Kundu Female General 283 283

84 4451 Monalisha Das Swapan Kumar Das Female General 283 283

85 4633 Kiran Dandapat Taraknath Dandapat Male General 283 283

86 3560 Ranita Paul Ajit Paul Female OBC-B 282 282

87 3675 Piu Sarkar Raghunath Sarkar Female General 282 282

88 1001 Subarna Polley Salil Polley Male General 281 281

89 1543 Subhadip Paul Late Sufal Paul Male OBC-B 281 281

90 3645 Priyanka Mondal Prabir Mondal Female General 281 281

91 3846 Suman Manna Nimai Manna Male General 281 281

92 4495 Benoy Show Murare Show Male General 281 281

93 4510 Ashrita Khanta Ashoke Khanta Female General 281 281

94 1607 Katha Chatterjee Dilip Kumar Chatterjee Female General 280 280

95 3912 Kaushik Jana Kartik Jana Male General 280 280

96 4932 Debsubhra Chowdhury Amarendra Chowdhury Male General 280 280

97 390 Ayan Maity Dibyendu Maity Male General 279 279



98 813 Piyali Das Bikash Das Female SC 279 279

99 2725 Sagar Bera Mahadeb Bera Male General 279 279

100 3685 Tuhin Santra Jagannath Santra Male General 279 279

101 4011 Sukanta Paul Sukumar Paul Male General 279 279

102 4772 Ayush Maity Dipak Maity Male General 279 279

103 248 Aniruddha Basu Sukdeb Basu Male General 278 278

104 679 Sumita Senapati Sisir Kumar Senapati Female General 278 278

105 1425 Ankan Maji Barun Kumar Maji Male General 278 278

106 3391 Sangita Adhikary Sunil Adhikary Female General 278 278

107 4996 Suryakanta Das Lakshman Das Male General 278 278

108 3999 Rajkumar Iswar Kartik Iswar Male SC 277 277

109 4452 Moumi Bera Manab Bera Female General 277 277

110 692 Sk Jinnur Rahaman Sk Rasid Ali Male OBC-A 276 276

111 1257 Subinita Kar Tapan Kumar Kar Female General 276 276

112 3226 Nayim Ali Khan Joynal Khan Male OBC-A 276 276

113 3387 Saikat Chakraborty

Fanibhushan 

Chakraborty Male General 276 276

114 3722 Sushovan Sahu Ashok Sahu Male General 276 276

115 4747 Tamajit Sinha Tarun Sinha Male General 276 276

116 27 Anisha Khatun Sk Alamgir Ali Female General 275 275

117 2710 Suman Samanta Rasoraj Samanta Male General 274 274

118 734 Sayan Chakraborty

Manabendra 

Chakraborty Male General 273 273

119 1365 Jyotirmoy Maity Dilip Kr Maity Male General 273 273

120 3022 Arif Molla Ashadul Molla Male General 273 273

121 3497 Santi Sekhar Garani Ashok Kumar Garani Male General 273 273

122 3951 Sudipta Kumar Betal Bansidhar Betal Male General 273 273

123 4998 Souvik Manna Arup Kumar Manna Male General 273 273

124 3286 Shuvankar Mallick Arun Mallick Male General 272 272

125 3955 Priyanka Adak Nikunja Adak Female General 271 271

126 3997 Md Layanoor Rahaman Sk Mustafa Ali Male OBC-A 271 271

127 4152 Partha Pratim Jana Bimal Kanti Jana Male General 271 271

128 4412 Prerana Bhabak Prosenjit Bhabak Female General 271 271

129 4650 Sudipta Samanta Ashoke Samanta Male General 271 271

130 1345 Sourav Midya Samir Midya Male SC 270 270

131 2849 Sudipa Dhara Mukunda Dhara Female General 270 270

132 4360 Sk Md Sachline Mustak Sk Muslem Ali Male General 270 270

133 2897 Anindita Manna Animesh Manna Female General 269 269

134 29 Kazi Enamun Khatun Kazi Enayet Hossain Female General 268 268

135 446 Somasree Bose Somenath Bose Female General 268 268

136 1315 Babusona Midya Pabitra Midya Male SC 268 268

137 2750 Chetana Adhikary Pratik Adhikary Female General 268 268

138 3115 Sk Akmam Hossen Sk Sirajul Haque Male OBC-A 268 268

139 3654 Arnab Batabyal Amit Batabyal Male General 268 268

140 4409 Subhash Mondal Sridhar Mondal Male SC 268 268

141 4424 Kazi Enamun Khatun Kazi Enayet Hossain Female General 268 268

142 1752 Jasmira Khatun Monuyara Beagum Female General 267 267

143 4731 Trisha Mete Pranab Mete Female General 266 266

144 5101 Dibyendu Paul Shyamal Paul Male General 266 266

145 672 Rajat Mondal Asanta Mondal Male SC 265 265

146 2677 Monotosh Mondal Ananda Mondal Male SC 265 265

147 259 Nilotpal Manna Subhash Manna Male General 264 264

148 1350 Amiya Das Rabindra Nath Das Male OBC-B 264 264



149 2088 Sujan Tithi Himadrish Islam Mollah Female General 264 264

150 2360 Anirban Bhowmick Nisith Bhowmick Male General 264 264

151 4293 Sandip Khatua Himansu Khatua Male General 264 264

152 4296 Santanu Paik Nakul Chandra Paik Male General 264 264

153 1084 Pallabi Roy Choudhury Subrata Roy Choudhury Female General 263 263

154 3324 Pallabi Roy Choudhury Subrata Roy Choudhury Female General 263 263

155 3455 Madhumita Jana Sudhansu Jana Female General 263 263

156 3544 Arpan Haldar Atanu Haldar Male General 263 263

157 2126 Nityananda Mondal Kartick Chandra Mondal Male General 262 262

158 3037 Sampa Jana Uttam Jana Female General 261 261

159 1477 Soumi Kundu Joydeb Kundu Female General 260 260

160 2469 Arpan Das Ashim Kumar Das Male General 260 260

161 2922 Jagadish Dhawa Uttam Dhawa Male General 260 260

162 3417 Sekh Imraj Ali Sk Abdul Rasid Male General 260 260

163 3877 Parna Adak Pranay Adak Female General 260 260

164 1174 Soumyadip Choudhury Haralal Choudhury Male General 259 259

165 1331 Saibal Maity Shanti Ranjan Maity Male General 259 259

166 1654 Sweta Ghara Dipak Ghara Female General 259 259

167 5051 Sridam Bera Srihari Bera Male General 259 259

168 1320 Munmun Bag Himangsu Kumar Bag Female SC 258 258

169 2612 Saikat Mondal Prasanta Mondal Male SC 258 258

170 3194 Saugata Bera Tapan Bera Male General 258 258

171 3290 Sanup Mondal Bulu Mondal Male General 258 258

172 4029 Sukanta Dinda Susanta Dinda Male General 258 258

173 4035 Amalendu Mondal Tapan Mondal Male General 258 258

174 4273 Sk Inamul Islam Sk Mahammad Ikbal Male General 258 258

175 902 Papiya Patra Nakul Patra Female General 257 257

176 4081 Sudipto Tung Tutul Kumar Tung Male General 257 257

177 4126 Sangita Samanta Shyamal Samanta Female General 257 257

178 4598 Sanju Bhowmick Joydev Bhowmick Male SC 257 257

179 4908 Sayan Pramanik Khagandranath Pramanik Male General 257 257

180 2116 Sk Md Minhajuddin Sk Md Alauddin Male General 256 256

181 3826 Subrata Mete Prasanta Mete Male General 256 256

182 4502 Pijush Kumar Samanta Krishnapada Samanta Male General 256 256

183 4835 Krishna Gopal Roy Sukumar Roy Male General 256 256

184 4843 Ritam Kumar Biswas Rathindra Nath Biswas Male OBC-B 256 256

185 523 Natasha Islam Sk Nur Islam Female General 255 255

186 857 Suraj Jana Sudarshan Jana Male General 255 255

187 3231 Riya Majumder Abhoy Majumder Female General 255 255

188 4456 Sujoy Jana Sahadeb Jana Male General 255 255

189 4430 Arijit Ganguly` Biswajit Ganguly Male General 254 254

190 284 Papiya Roy Pradip Roy Female General 253 253

191 947 Souvik Samanta Dilip Samanta Male General 253 253

192 1039 Prabir Bhowmick

Madhu Sudan 

Bhowmick Male General 253 253

193 3736 Sourav Parai Amal Parai Male General 253 253

194 3738 Anjuman Khatun Sk Altap Ali Female General 253 253

195 4809 Animesh Bhowmick Asit Bhowmick Male General 253 253

196 253 Nilesh Saha Balai Saha Male SC 251 251



197 1903 Sarmila Santra Swapan Santra Female General 251 251

198 2671 Anisha Khatun Sk Anisur Rahaman Female General 251 251

199 4110 Srikumar Dolui Biswanath Dolui Male SC 251 251

200 172 Hemanta Routh Bibekananda Routh Male General 250 250

201 1016 Tamonash Panja Ramesh Chandra Panja Male General 250 250

202 3161 Koyeli Maji Biswanath Maji Female General 250 250

203 216 Robial Hoque Mallick Ejajul Hoque Mallick Male OBC-A 249 249

204 3984 Rajeshwar Samanta Kashinath Samanta Male General 249 249

205 4589 Sk Jaharul Alam Sk Saydur Rahaman Male OBC-A 249 249

206 4685 Mrinmoy Parui Pranab Parui Male General 249 249

207 2336 Krishna Bhowmick Basudev Bhowmick Male General 248 248

208 3311 Sanju Koley Nirmal Koley Male General 248 248

209 3460 Keya Kauri Pratap Kauri Female OBC-B 248 248

210 1042 Amitabha Maity Subrata Kumar Maity Male General 247 247

211 4750 Kalyani Maity Sunil Kumar Maity Female General 247 247

212 116 Jayatu Ghoshal Tushar Ghoshal Male General 246 246

213 137 Subrata Pal Jagannath Pal Male General 246 246

214 363 Nasrul Alam Mallick Forhad Ali Mallick Male General 246 246

215 1104 Rajendra Prasad Manna Golok Manna Male General 246 246

216 2191 Dipika Nag Rabindranath Nag Female General 246 246

217 3287 Nabanita Manna Amal Manna Female General 246 246

218 3421 Arpita Kar Parimal Kar Female General 246 246

219 1270 Oishika Bhattacharjee

Nader Chand 

Bhattacharjee Female General 245 245

220 3418 Soumyadip Bera Pradip Bera Male General 245 245

221 2047 Arpan Maji Netai Maji Male General 244 244

222 4987 Soumen Pal Laxmikanta Pal Male OBC-B 244 244

223 4717 Sudip Maity Swapan Maity Male General 243 243

224 360 Sujay Kanrar Manoranjan Kanrar Male General 242 242

225 2232 Sk Ebrar Sk Safiul Male General 242 242

226 2796 Subrata Manna Ananda Manna Male General 242 242

227 3876 Sumana Gaj Uttamjit Gaj Female General 242 242

228 4775 Sk Waish Akash Sk Washiur Rahaman Male General 242 242

229 5039 Sourav Ghosh Sanajit Ghosh Male General 242 242

230 788 Zeenata Parveen Sk Jinnath Ali Female General 241 241

231 3937 Rakesh Chakraborty Sanat Chakrborty Male General 241 241

232 4381 Amar Bag Late Rajkumar Bag Male General 241 241

233 2050 Narayan Chandra Hait Biswanath Hait Male General 240 240

234 3750 Arindam Khanra Dhiren Khanra Male General 240 240

235 4572 Dipayan Jana Subrata Jana Male OBC-B 240 240

236 4713 Manik Manna Goutam Manna Male OBC-B 240 240

237 3407 Labani Mondal Madan Mohan Mondal Female SC 239 239

238 761 Samad Kazi Jinnat Kazi Male OBC-A 238 238

239 4211 Biswajit Hati Banshibadan Hati Male SC 238 238

240 961 Joyita Mallick Chittaranjan Mallick Female General 237 237

241 2787 Pallab Bhowmick Kishor Bhowmick Male General 236 236

242 1148 Sheuli Ganguly Bhutnath Ganguly Female General 235 235

243 2407 Shubhadeep Dolui Tapan Kumar Dolui Male SC 235 235

244 3735 Sk Aslam Parvej Sk Samidul Islam Male General 235 235

245 4647 Suman Santra Tapan Santra Male General 235 235

246 1973 Rojina Khatun Rahim Chand Hazari Female General 234 234

247 2235 Mousumi Bahadur Krishna Bahadur Female General 234 234

248 1549 Avhinandan Dwari Nabakumar Dwari Male General 233 233



249 2954 Sabana Yasmin Saiful Mallick Female OBC-A 233 233

250 4248 Lehina Khatun Sk Latif Female General 233 233

251 4661 Sabana Yasmin Saiful Mallick Female OBC-A 233 233

252 1955 Jafar Ansari Yunus Ansari Male General 232 232

253 4795 Haripada Santra Milon Santra Male General 232 232

254 2192 Rahit Shee Pranab Shee Male General 231 231

255 2786 Subhajit Maity Dilip Kumar Maity Male General 231 231

256 3270 Taraknath Adhikary

Bharat Chandra 

Adhikary Male General 231 231

257 4706 Ayan Mondal Jayanta Mondal Male OBC-B 231 231

258 226 Swadesh Patra Ganesh Patra Male General 230 230

259 757 Sudeshna Kundu Samar Kumar Kundu Female OBC-B 229 229

260 4373 Soumen Bhuniya Nilkanta Bhuniya Male General PH 229 229

261 4483 Anirban Bera Achinta Bera Male General 229 229

262 4508 Saheb Molla Korban Molla Male OBC-A 229 229

263 1657 Debdip Mitra Debanjan Mitra Male General 228 228

264 1989 Sk Rased Ali Sk Kutubuddin Male General 228 228

265 5074 Sourav Dolui Ramesh Dolui Male SC 228 228

266 4089 Priyankar Mondal Robin Modal Male General 227 227

267 4873 Swarup Bera Prakash Bera Male General 227 227

268 3646 Satyajit Mondal Basudeb Mondal Male SC 226 226

269 4237 Tanmoy Bera Tarun Bera Male General 225 225

270 4270 Rabisankar Ghosh Pratap Ghosh Male OBC-B 225 225

271 3339 Debarpita Ghoshal Debanjan Ghoshal Female General 222 222

272 4413 Sourav Dora Sukhen Dora Male General 222 222

273 4607 Subhadip Bag Ananda Bag Male General 222 222

274 4392 Santanu Khan Umashankar Khan Male SC 221 221

275 4010 Palash Ghosh Asto Ghosh Male OBC-B 220 220

276 1912 Sukanta Mitra Subhasis Mitra Male General 219 219

277 4927 Ayushree Bag Sankar Chandra Bag Female General 217 217

278 2488 Sk Sultan Sk Yousuf Male General PH 216 216

279 4028 Suman Das Santi Das Male SC 216 216

280 3144 Soumen Adhikary Raj Kumar Adhikary Male General 215 215

281 4544 Baishakhi Pramanick Haradhan Pramanick Female General 215 215

282 1063 Rahul Mondal Sukumar Mondal Male SC 214 214

283 2943 Sujay Santra Utpal Santra Male SC 211 211

284 4746 Parnik Ghosh Prabal Ghosh Male General 210 210

285 3545 Angoshree Maity Pradip Maity Female OBC-B 208 208

286 1822 Arka Pramanik Sushil Pramanik Male General 207 207

287 2053 Subrata Dandapath Sukumar Dandapath Male General 202 202

288 2776 Puspendu Hazra Dilip Hazra Male SC 202 202

289 366 Rimi Adhikary Rabin Adhikary Female General 200 200

290 491 Souvik Mojumder Rupchand Mojumder Male General 200 200

291 4941 Sk Abdul Aziz Sk Awalur Rahaman Male General 193 193

292 4601 Sudip Bhowmick Manik Ratan Bhowmick Male SC 192 192

293 4889 Debapriya Panja Pranabesh Panja Male General 192 192

294 2594 Tanushri Ojha Nirmal Ojha Female General 190 190

295 2935 Chandan Mandal Ganesh Mandal Male General 182 182

296 5031 Sk Ariful Sk Sarful Male OBC-A 173 173

Sl. 

No.

Form 

No. Name Guardian Gender Category PH

Best 

Four Score

Category: SC



1 7 Pabitra Parbat Dhirendra Nath Parbat Male SC 350 350

2 1985 Rakesh Mondal Nirmal Mondal Male SC 332 332

3 4956 Birendranath Mondal Aloke Kumar Mondal Male SC 332 332

4 4867 Shreyasi Halder Dibyendu Halder Female SC 323 323

5 813 Piyali Das Bikash Das Female SC 279 279

6 3999 Rajkumar Iswar Kartik Iswar Male SC 277 277

7 1345 Sourav Midya Samir Midya Male SC 270 270

8 1315 Babusona Midya Pabitra Midya Male SC 268 268

9 4409 Subhash Mondal Sridhar Mondal Male SC 268 268

10 672 Rajat Mondal Asanta Mondal Male SC 265 265

11 2677 Monotosh Mondal Ananda Mondal Male SC 265 265

12 1320 Munmun Bag Himangsu Kumar Bag Female SC 258 258

13 2612 Saikat Mondal Prasanta Mondal Male SC 258 258

14 4598 Sanju Bhowmick Joydev Bhowmick Male SC 257 257

15 253 Nilesh Saha Balai Saha Male SC 251 251

16 4110 Srikumar Dolui Biswanath Dolui Male SC 251 251

17 3407 Labani Mondal Madan Mohan Mondal Female SC 239 239

18 4211 Biswajit Hati Banshibadan Hati Male SC 238 238

19 2407 Shubhadeep Dolui Tapan Kumar Dolui Male SC 235 235

20 5074 Sourav Dolui Ramesh Dolui Male SC 228 228

21 3646 Satyajit Mondal Basudeb Mondal Male SC 226 226

22 4392 Santanu Khan Umashankar Khan Male SC 221 221

23 4028 Suman Das Santi Das Male SC 216 216

24 1063 Rahul Mondal Sukumar Mondal Male SC 214 214

25 2943 Sujay Santra Utpal Santra Male SC 211 211

26 2776 Puspendu Hazra Dilip Hazra Male SC 202 202

27 4601 Sudip Bhowmick Manik Ratan Bhowmick Male SC 192 192

Sl. 

No.

Form 

No. Name Guardian Gender Category PH

Best 

Four Score

Sl. 

No.

Form 

No. Name Guardian Gender Category PH

Best 

Four Score

1 153 Md Sakil Mallick Sahabuddin Mallick Male OBC-A 351 351

2 4470 Jigar Jahan Jakir Hossain Female OBC-A 350 350

3 1720 Reshma Khatun Ismile Mallick Female OBC-A 314 314

4 4587 Sk Sarup Ali Taimuna Bibi Male OBC-A 304 304

5 692 Sk Jinnur Rahaman Sk Rasid Ali Male OBC-A 276 276

6 3226 Nayim Ali Khan Joynal Khan Male OBC-A 276 276

7 3997 Md Layanoor Rahaman Sk Mustafa Ali Male OBC-A 271 271

8 3115 Sk Akmam Hossen Sk Sirajul Haque Male OBC-A 268 268

9 216 Robial Hoque Mallick Ejajul Hoque Mallick Male OBC-A 249 249

10 4589 Sk Jaharul Alam Sk Saydur Rahaman Male OBC-A 249 249

11 761 Samad Kazi Jinnat Kazi Male OBC-A 238 238

12 2954 Sabana Yasmin Saiful Mallick Female OBC-A 233 233

13 4661 Sabana Yasmin Saiful Mallick Female OBC-A 233 233

14 4508 Saheb Molla Korban Molla Male OBC-A 229 229

15 5031 Sk Ariful Sk Sarful Male OBC-A 173 173

Category: ST

No Applicants

Category: OBC-A



Sl. 

No.

Form 

No. Name Guardian Gender Category PH

Best 

Four Score

1 3359 Anusua Sapui Rita Sapui Female OBC-B 320 320

2 4140 Gopal Mallick Aloy Mallick Male OBC-B 305 305

3 3560 Ranita Paul Ajit Paul Female OBC-B 282 282

4 1543 Subhadip Paul Late Sufal Paul Male OBC-B 281 281

5 1350 Amiya Das Rabindra Nath Das Male OBC-B 264 264

6 4843 Ritam Kumar Biswas Rathindra Nath Biswas Male OBC-B 256 256

7 3460 Keya Kauri Pratap Kauri Female OBC-B 248 248

8 4987 Soumen Pal Laxmikanta Pal Male OBC-B 244 244

9 4572 Dipayan Jana Subrata Jana Male OBC-B 240 240

10 4713 Manik Manna Goutam Manna Male OBC-B 240 240

11 4706 Ayan Mondal Jayanta Mondal Male OBC-B 231 231

12 757 Sudeshna Kundu Samar Kumar Kundu Female OBC-B 229 229

13 4270 Rabisankar Ghosh Pratap Ghosh Male OBC-B 225 225

14 4010 Palash Ghosh Asto Ghosh Male OBC-B 220 220

15 3545 Angoshree Maity Pradip Maity Female OBC-B 208 208

Sl. 

No.

Form 

No. Name Guardian Gender Category PH

Best 

Four Score

1 4373 Soumen Bhuniya Nilkanta Bhuniya Male General PH 229 229

2 2488 Sk Sultan Sk Yousuf Male General PH 216 216

Category: OBC-B

Category: PH


